	Электрички

Железнодорожная

Ст. отправления

15-57

Железнодорожная

16-09

Захарово

16-27

Петушки

16-33

Железнодорожная

16-39

Электрогорск

16-45

Петушки

17-00

Захарово

17-04

Железнодорожная

17-26

Купавна

17-45

Фрязево

17-51

Железнодорожная

17-56

Захарово

18-02

Электрогорск

18-09

Крутое

18-15

Петушки

18-22

Купавна


	Расстояния

Точки

От начала

Осталось

01

 

33,54

22

11,56

21,98

DIN

19,07

14,47

45

26,80

6,74

48

29,79

3,76

50

32,26

1,29

52

33,03

0,51

От ост. «Дачи «Алмаз» (1.7 км на север от т. DIN) до ст. м. Щелковская:
Авт. № 362 - 12:42, 14:16, 16:32
Маршрутное такси - каждые 15-20 минут


